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WINE LIST

PROSECCO SPUMANTE MILLESIMATO MABIS
VENETO, ITALY, 2019

elegant, aromatic, delicate

CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON BRUT, VINTAGE
PRESTIGE
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2015

dried fruit, toasted almonds, delicate bubbles

ROSE, SOLARA
CRAMELE RECAS, VIILE

fresh, full bodied, delicious

AKA PRIMITIVO ROSATO, IGT, PRODUTTORIA DI

MANDURIA
PUGLIA, ITALY

clean, red fruits, fresh

CATTARATO, IGP, VICOLETTO, RALLO AZIENDA
SICILY, ITALY, 2021

funky, natural, fresh

SKIN CONTACT FUNKSTILLE
AUSTRIA 2021

fruit, citrus, spice

ENROSADO DE ALTOLANDON
MANCHUELA, SPAIN 2012

funky, elegant, complex

125ML

£8

125ML

£6.40

BOTTLE

£35

£70

250ML BOTTLE

£9

£28

£41

BOTTLE

£36

£39

£45



RED

RED WINES

TINTO ORGANICO, CAMPO FLORES

DEALRO RIOJA Y MAS, LA MANCHA,
SPAIN

summer fruit, chocolate, spice

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
DENOMINAZIONE, ITALY, 2020

fruity, complex, smooth

FUNKSTILLE, ZWEIGELT
NIEDEROSTERREICH, AUSTRIA, 2019

fruity, smooth, easy

LIRICA, PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA
PUGLIA, ITALY

full bodied, rich, classic

PAI-GAR, MATURANA WINES
MAULE VALLEY, CHILE

earthy, bold, complex

GAM- JAMIS SANS MON GAMAY

DOMAINE LATHUILIERE-GRAVALLON,
BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

fresh, elegant, fruity

THISTLEDOWN, VAGABOND

GRANACHE, BLEWIT SPRINGS,
SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2020

complex, fruity, polished

MOUNT EDWARD, TED PINOT NOIR
CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND, 2019

pinot noir, berries, spices, smooth

125ML

£6.20

£6.70

£7.40

250ML

£8.90

£9.60

£10.60

BOTTLE

£26

£29

£32

£47

£44

£46

£62

£65



WHITE

WHITE WINES

OLD VINE MACABEO, ENTERO
MANCHUELA, SPAIN, 2021

natural, fresh, fruity

CATARRATTO, FABRIZIO VELLA
SICILY, ITALY, 2019

dry, crisp, natural wine

GRUNER VELTLINER, FUNKSTILLE
NIEDEROSTERREICH, AUSTRIA, 2019

dry, rich, refreshing

ZIN, FIANO, IGT
PRODUTTORIA DI MANDURIA, ITALY

creamy, elegant, complex

COLLE OZIO GRECHETTO, IGT
UMBRIA, ITALY

floral, expressive, silky

SANCERRE DOMAINE, BERNARD FLEURIET ET
FIL
MENETOU-RATEL, FRANCE, 2021

floral, expressive, silky

125ML  250ML

£6.20 £8.70

£7  £9.90

£7.40 £10.60

BOTTLE

£26

£31

£32

£41

£49

£70



FINE WINES

FINE WINES

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, 2019

Complex cabernet sauvignon, opulent black fruits, hints of wild
cherry & vanilla, perfectly integrated tannins with a long savoury
finish. Aged for 17 months in 50% French Oak/50% neutral. Family
winery bought by Jack Cakebread 50 years ago and produced their
vintage in 1973 and remains in the Cakebread family today.

CHATEAU GAZIN, POMEROL
BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 2016

87% Merlot, classic, savoury fruits, baked plums, black cherry, dried
herbs, pepper spice. Medium to full bodied palate. A classic from
Bordeausx, situated on the celebrated south eastern part of the
Pomerol plateau. Aged for 16 months in 40% new oak.

BAROLO DOCG MARASSIO, AZIENDA GIULIA

NEGRI
ITALY, 2015

100% Nebbiolo, full bodlied, fresh bright cherry aromas, red fruit
notes, a touch of tobacco & liquorice and lengthy silky tannins. Self-
styled Barolo-girl Giulia Negri with one of her headliner bottlings
from Serradenari. You might have seen Giulia with Stanley Tucci on
his recent TV series, searching for Italy!

MEAURSAULT LES TERRES BLANCHES, DOMAINE

PIERRE MOREY
BURGANDY, FRANCE, 2018

100% Chardonnay, exotic yellow fruits, orchard fruit, citrus &
almond oil. Medium to full bodied with good minerality. The family
run domaine became 100% biodynamic in 1997

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG
RIDOLFI, MONTALCINO, ITALY

100% Sangiovese, red fruits and earthy notes, some Christmas
spices and bright cherry aromas, excellent structure, acidlity and
balance. Aged for 36 months in Slavonian oak and matured for a
further 12 months at least in bottle.

BOTTLE

£140

£150

£140

£160

£90



