

WINE LIST

125ML BOTTLE PROSECCO SPUMANTE MILLESIMATO MABIS VENETO, ITALY, 2019 £8 £35 elegant, aromatic, delicate CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON BRUT, VINTAGE **PRESTIGE** £70 CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2015 dried fruit, toasted almonds, delicate bubbles 125ML 250ML BOTTLE ROSÉ, SOLARA CRAMELE RECAS, VIILE £6.40 £9 £28 fresh, full bodied, delicious AKA PRIMITIVO ROSATO, IGT, PRODUTTORIA DI MANDURIA £41 PUGLIA, ITALY clean, red fruits, fresh BOTTLE CATTARATO, IGP, VICOLETTO, RALLO AZIENDA SICILY, ITALY, 2021 £36 funky, natural, fresh SKIN CONTACT FUNKSTILLE AUSTRIA 2021 £39 fruit, citrus, spice ENROSADO DE ALTOLANDON MANCHUELA, SPAIN 2012 £45 funky, elegant, complex

RED WINES

	125ML	250ML	BOTTL
TINTO ORGÁNICO, CAMPO FLORES DEALRO RIOJA Y MÁS, LA MANCHA, SPAIN	£6.20	£8.90	£26
summer fruit, chocolate, spice			
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DENOMINAZIONE, ITALY, 2020	£6.70	£9.60	£29
fruity, complex, smooth			
FUNKSTILLE, ZWEIGELT NIEDERÖSTERREICH, AUSTRIA, 2019	£7.40	£10.60	£32
fruity, smooth, easy			
LIRICA, PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA PUGLIA, ITALY			£47
full bodied, rich, classic			
PAI-GAR, MATURANA WINES MAULE VALLEY, CHILE			£44
earthy, bold, complex			
GAM- JAMIS SANS MON GAMAY DOMAINE LATHUILIERE-GRAVALLON, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE			£46
fresh, elegant, fruity			
THISTLEDOWN, VAGABOND GRANACHE, BLEWIT SPRINGS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA, 2020			£62
complex, fruity, polished			
MOUNT EDWARD, TED PINOT NOIR CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND, 2019			£65

pinot noir, berries, spices, smooth

RED

WHITE WINES

	125ML	250ML	BOTTLE
OLD VINE MACABEO, ENTERO MANCHUELA, SPAIN, 2021	£ 6.20	£8.70	£26
natural, fresh, fruity			
CATARRATTO, FABRIZIO VELLA SICILY, ITALY, 2019	£7	£9.90	£31
dry, crisp, natural wine			
GRÜNER VELTLINER, FUNKSTILLE NIEDERÖSTERREICH, AUSTRIA, 2019	£7.40	£10.60	£32
dry, rich, refreshing			
ZIN, FIANO, IGT PRODUTTORIA DI MANDURIA, ITALY			£41
creamy, elegant, complex			
COLLE OZIO GRECHETTO, IGT UMBRIA, ITALY			£49
floral, expressive, silky			147
SANCERRE DOMAINE, BERNARD FLEURIET ET			
FIL MENETOU-RÂTEL, FRANCE, 2021			£70
floral, expressive, silky			2. 0

	BOTTLE	
CAKEBREAD CELLARS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA, 2019		
Complex cabernet sauvignon, opulent black fruits, hints of wild cherry & vanilla, perfectly integrated tannins with a long savoury finish. Aged for 17 months in 50% French Oak/50% neutral. Family winery bought by Jack Cakebread 50 years ago and produced their vintage in 1973 and remains in the Cakebread family today.	£ 140	
CHATEAU GAZIN, POMEROL BORDEAUX, FRANCE, 2016		
87% Merlot, classic, savoury fruits, baked plums, black cherry, dried herbs, pepper spice. Medium to full bodied palate. A classic from Bordeaux, situated on the celebrated south eastern part of the Pomerol plateau. Aged for 16 months in 40% new oak.	£150	
BAROLO DOCG MARASSIO, AZIENDA GIULIA NEGRI ITALY, 2015	£140	
100% Nebbiolo, full bodied, fresh bright cherry aromas, red fruit notes, a touch of tobacco & liquorice and lengthy silky tannins. Self-styled Barolo-girl Giulia Negri with one of her headliner bottlings from Serradenari. You might have seen Giulia with Stanley Tucci on his recent TV series, searching for Italy!		
MEAURSAULT LES TERRES BLANCHES, DOMAINE PIERRE MOREY		
BURGANDY, FRANCE, 2018	£160	
100% Chardonnay, exotic yellow fruits, orchard fruit, citrus & almond oil. Medium to full bodied with good minerality. The family run domaine became 100% biodynamic in 1997		
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG RIDOLFI, MONTALCINO, ITALY		
100% Sangiovese, red fruits and earthy notes, some Christmas spices and bright cherry aromas, excellent structure, acidity and balance. Aged for 36 months in Slavonian oak and matured for a further 12 months at least in bottle.	£90	